RTC/RTQ
RT
MT
M1
cT
XT
cu
X
XU

IT
T
U
IX
LT
LU
PT
FT
R1
GT

RESIDENTIAL

MULTI-RESIDENTIAL
MULTI-RESIDENTIAL AWAITING DEV
COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION
EXCESS LAND

VACANT LAND

COM'L NEW CONST. - EXCESS LAND
INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION
EXCESS LAND

VACANT LAND

LARGE INDUSTRIAL

EXCESS LAND

PIPELINES

FARMLAND

FARMLAND DEV PH 1

PARKING LOT

Schedule "A " to By-Law 4299

GENERAL
0.00785272
0.01644604
0.00000000
0.01493430
0.01493430
0.01045401
0.01045401
0.01045401
0.02065265
0.02065265
0.01342422
0.01342422
0.02065265
0.01342422
0.00988892
0.00184539
0.00353372
0.01493430

2019 TAX RATES

SEWERS
0.00022132
0.00046352
0.00000000
0.00042091
0.00042091
0.00029464
0.00029464
0.00029464
0.00058208
0.00058208
0.00037835
0.00037835
0.00058208
0.00037835
0.00027871
0.00005201
0.00009960
0.00042091

COUNTY
0.00404741
0.00856193
0.00000000
0.00769737
0.00769737
0.00538815
0.00538815
0.00538815
0.01064469
0.01064469
0.00691904
0.00691904
0.01064469
0.00691904
0.00509691
0.00095113
0.00182133
0.00769737

EDUCATION
0.00161000
0.00161000

0.00000000
0.01290000
0.01030000
0.01096500
0.01096500
0.00875500
0.01290000
0.01030000
0.01064250
0.01064250
0.01290000
0.01064250
0.01012345
0.00040250
0.00072450
0.01290000

TOTAL
BASE
RATES
0.01373145
0.02708149
0.00000000
0.03595258
0.03335258
0.02710180
0.02710180
0.02489180
0.04477942
0.04217942
0.03136411
0.03136411
0.04477942
0.03136411
0.02538799
0.00325103
0.00617915
0.03595258

PARKING
0.00105395
0.00230287

0.00200440
0.00200440
0.00140308
0.00140308

B.l.A.

0.00197024
0.00197024
0.00137916
0.00137916

TOTAL
0.01478540
0.02938436
0.00000000
0.03992722
0.03732722
0.02988404
0.02988404
0.02489180
0.04477942
0.04217942
0.03136411
0.03136411
0.04477942
0.03136411
0.02538799
0.00325103
0.00617915
0.03595258



